
VTSU 2024-2025 
Observance Date Day Notes 

Independence Day 7/4/2024 Thursday   
Labor Day 9/2/2024 Monday   

Thanksgiving Day 11/28/2024 Thursday   
Day after Thanksgiving  11/29/2024 Friday Substitute 

Winter Holiday  12/23/2024 Monday Substitute 
Winter Holiday 12/24/2024 Tuesday Day before Christmas 
Winter Holiday 12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas/Hanukkah Begins 
Winter Holiday  12/26/2024 Thursday Substitute 
Winter Holiday  12/27/2024 Friday Substitute 
Winter Holiday  12/30/2024 Monday Substitute 
Winter Holiday  12/31/2024 Tuesday Substitute 
New Year’s Day 1/1/2025 Wednesday   

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  1/20/2025 Monday Floating Holiday 
Memorial Day 5/26/2025 Monday   

 
The Substitutes include Indigenous Peoples’ Day, Veterans Day, Town Meeting Day, President’s Day, Lincoln’s 
Birthday and Bennington Battle Day. 
 
Employees may choose to work on Floating Holiday and take an alternate day as their holiday instead. This must 
be scheduled and approved in advance by supervisor and used prior to 6/30/2025. 

 
VTSU 2025-2026 

Observance Date Day  Notes 
Independence Day 7/4/2025 Friday   

Labor Day 9/1/2025 Monday   
Thanksgiving Day 11/27/2025 Thursday   

Day after Thanksgiving  11/28/2025 Friday Substitute 
Winter Holiday  12/24/2025 Wednesday Day before Christmas 
Winter Holiday  12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas 
Winter Holiday  12/26/2025 Friday Substitute 
Winter Holiday 12/29/2025 Monday Substitute 
Winter Holiday 12/30/2025 Tuesday Substitute 
Winter Holiday 12/31/2025 Wednesday Substitute 
New Year's Day 1/1/2026 Thursday  
Winter Holiday  1/2/2026 Friday Substitute 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  1/19/2026 Monday Floating Holiday 
Memorial Day 5/25/2026 Monday   

 
The Substitutes include Indigenous Peoples’ Day, Veterans Day, Town Meeting Day, President’s Day, Lincoln’s 
Birthday and Bennington Battle Day.  
 
Employees may choose to work on Floating Holiday and take an alternate day as their holiday instead. This must 
be scheduled and approved in advance by supervisor and used prior to 6/30/2026. 
 


